Team
Senioren
S1

S2

S3
S4

S5
Midweek

Recreanten

Junioren
Al

A2
Aspiranten
B1

B2

C1
Cc2
(65]

Pupillen
D1

D2

D3

Panters (E1)
Eekhoorns (E2)

Zebra's (F1)
Neushoorns (F2)

Kangoeroes

Sporthal

De Slag

De Slag

De Slag

De Slag
Ridderspoor
Ridderspoor
Ridderspoor
Baggelaar
Strijland

Ridderspoor (1/2 en heel)

Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/2)
Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/2)

Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)

Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)

Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/3)
Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/3)
Ridderspoor (1/2)
De Slag (1/3)

De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)

De Slag (1/3)
De Slag (1/3)

Ridderspoor

Dag

Maandag
Donderdag
Maandag
Donderdag
Woensdag
Maandag
Dinsdag
Woensdag
Dinsdag
Woensdag

Dinsdag
Donderdag
Dinsdag
Donderdag

Dinsdag
Donderdag
Maandag
Donderdag

Dinsdag

Donderdag
Woensdag
Donderdag
Woensdag

Dinsdag

Donderdag

Dinsdag, even weken
Donderdag

Dinsdag, oneven weken
Donderdag

Donderdag
Donderdag

Woensdag
Woensdag

Zaterdag

Tijd

21.00-22.30
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.30
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.00
21.00-22.30
20.00-21.00

20.00-21.00
20.00-21.00
20.00-21.00
20.00-21.00

19.00-20.00
19.00-20.00
tussen 18.00-19.30
17.00-18.00

19.00-20.00
19.00-20.00
17.30-18.30
19.00-20.00
18.00-19.30

18.00-19.00
18.00-19.00
18.00-19.00
18.00-19.00
18.00-19.00
18.00-19.00

17.00-18.00
17.00-18.00

17.00-18.00
17.00-18.00

09.00-10.00

Trainers

Maarten, Henk
Maarten, Henk
Hans, Henk

Hans, Henk

Zelf

Nathanie, Herman
Herman

Zelf

Zelf

Zelf

Duco, Rowan, Esmee
Duco, Rowan, Esmee
Poule S4
Poule S4

Casper, Tessa
Casper, Tessa
Ruben D, vacature
Ruben D, vacature

Lois, Britt T
Lois, Britt T
Martine, Grietje
Martine, Grietje
Poule Selectie

Brit D, Bente H

Brit D, Bente H
Bente T, Anouk B
Bente T, Anouk B
Britt O, Gideon, Rick
Britt O, Gideon, Rick

Renske, Daniél
Hester, Laura M

Marieke J, Esther V, Barbara, Aron
Carmen, Marc, Josefien

Anneke, Elize, Toos, Esther, Lianne,
Sterre, Theodoor, Tessa



